
Tuesday, September 2
4Ю30 – 6pm 3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Black Practice Vipers Gold Practice
Archbishop Wood High School Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, September 4
4Ю30 – 6pm 3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Black Practice Vipers Gold Practice
Archbishop Wood High School Archbishop Wood High School

Tuesday, September 9
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold at CR Indians White Vipers Black vs CR Indians Navy
Veterans Field, 234 Durham Rd, Newtown, PA 18940Archbishop Wood High School

Wednesday, September 10
3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Gold Practice
Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, September 11
4Ю00 PM
Vipers Black vs Explorers
Archbishop Wood High School

Tuesday, September 16
6Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs BP Friars Vipers Black vs Upper Moreland
Northampton Recreation Center Archbishop Wood High School

Wednesday, September 17
3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Black Practice
Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, September 18
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs CR Indians White Vipers Black at CR Indians Navy
Archbishop Wood High School Veterans Field, 234 Durham Rd, Newtown, PA 18940

Tuesday, September 23
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs AC Patriots Vipers Black at SJ Prep
Archbishop Wood High School Packer Avenue & South 7th Street

Wednesday, September 24
3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Gold Practice
Archbishop Wood High School



Thursday, September 25
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs Eagles Blue Vipers Black vs Explorers
Northampton Recreation Center Archbishop Wood High School

Tuesday, September 30
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold at LC Crusaders Green Viper Black at Upper Moreland
Lansdale Catholic High School Upper Moreland Senior High School

Wednesday, October 1
4Ю00 PM 6Ю30 PM
Vipers Gold vs CR Hawks Gold Vipers Black vs CR Hawks Navy
Northampton Recreation Center Northampton Recreation Center

Thursday, October 2
Vipers Black OFF
Vipers Gold OFF

Tuesday, October 7
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold at CB Titans White Viper Black vs CB Titans Blue
Central Bucks South High School Archbishop Wood High School

Wednesday. October 8
3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Gold Practice
Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, October 9
5Ю30 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs NP Knights Vipers Black vs AC Patriots
Northampton Recreation Center Archbishop Wood High School

Tuesday, October 14
6Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Black vs BP Friars Vipers Gold vs CR Hawks Gold
Northampton Recreation Center Archbishop Wood High School

Wednesday. October 15
3 – 4Ю30pm
Vipers Black Practice
Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, October 16
5Ю30 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold at NP Knights Vipers Black vs LC Crusaders Gold
School Road Park, Hatfield Archbishop Wood High School



Tuesday, October 21
4Ю00 PM 4Ю00 PM
Vipers Gold vs SJ Prep Vipers Black at CR Hawks Navy
Archbishop Wood High School Council Rock South High School

Wednesday. October 22
3 – 4Ю30pm
Fall Ball Player Reviews (Grades 9,10)
Archbishop Wood High School

Thursday, October 23
4Ю00 PM
Vipers Black vs SJ Prep
Archbishop Wood High School

Wednesday. October 29
3 – 4Ю30pm
Fall Ball Player Reviews (Grades 11,12)
Archbishop Wood High School


